TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
Series L23W
LED Wall Mount Linear Fixture
A linear 2 x 3 fixture for distinctive architectural lighting
plans. Ideal for corridors, lobbies, and office areas, 2 x 3
Series fixtures can be installed individually or in a continuous

only available for
uplight and downlight
ORDERING GUIDE
24 24” U6
U9
6 Watts
600 Lumens
9 Watts
850 Lumens
L23
D13
D19
13 Watts
1450 Lumens
19 Watts
2150Lumens
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and
performance.
D23
2600 Lumens
23 Watts
MOUNTING
W Wall Mount
GEAR
LT D12
D18
12 Watts
1100 Lumens
18 Watts
1700 Lumens
DOWN WATTAGE1
Downlight Only
Series L23W
LED Wall Mount Linear
Fixture
REV 01/12/2023
DMV
G120
D1MV
SRMV
DALMV
120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
ELV/TRIAC Dimming
at 120V only
120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
(dim to 1%)
120-277VAC
Phillips Sensor-Ready
120-277VAC
DALI Dimming
CRI/CCT3FINISH2 CONFIGURATION
WH
BK
SL
White
Black
Silver
Blank
-B
-E
-J
Individual
Beginner Run
Ender Run
Joiner
** Custom
Color
30K 3000K
80 CRI
35K 3500K
80 CRI

T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
4 Ft. and 8 Ft.
ORDERING GUIDE
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and
performance.
Series L23W
LED Wall Mount Linear
Fixture
REV 01/12/2023
SERIES DIFFUSER LENGTH UP WATTAGE*1
DRIVER CRI/CCT3
SF Snap-in frosted
acrylic lens
(85% transmission)
Special for LEDs;
only available for
uplight and downlight
48 48” U12
U18
12 Watts, 1020 Lumens
18 Watts, 1530 Lumens
L23
D26
D38
D45
FINISH2 CONFIGURATION
OPTIONS
WH
BK
SL
White
Black
Silver
Blank
-B
-E
-J
Individual
Beginner Run
Ender Run
Joiner
HC605WH
HC605WHNPF
HC612WH
HC612WHNPF
Cable kit with 6' cable & 5 wires power feed/cable incl., clear cord and white canopy
(included power feed and non-power feed)
Cable kit with 6' cable & white canopy, non power feed (non-power feed only)
Cable kit with 12' cable & 5 wires power feed/cable incl., clear cord and white canopy
(included power feed and non-power feed)
Cable kit with 12' cable & white canopy, non power feed (non-power feed only)
26 Watts, 2860 Lumens
38 Watts, 4180 Lumens
45 Watts, 4950 Lumens
** Custom
Color
MOUNTING
W Wall Mount
GEAR
LT D24
D36
24 Watts, 2640 Lumens
36 Watts, 3960 Lumens
DOWN WATTAGE*1
Downlight Only
HANGING KIT
96 96” U24
U36
24 Watts, 2040 Lumens
36 Watts, 3060 Lumens
D52
D76